OP \$40.00 1419534

ETAS ID: TM602658

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1
Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: NUNC PRO TUNC ASSIGNMENT

EFFECTIVE DATE: 10/01/2004

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
The Abbey Group, Ltd.		10/12/2020	Corporation: ILLINOIS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Abbey Resort Management, LLC		
Street Address:	714 Enterprise Drive		
City:	Oak Brook		
State/Country:	ILLINOIS		
Postal Code:	60523		
Entity Type:	Limited Corporation: WISCONSIN		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1419534	A AN ABBEY GROUP HOTEL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6306272145

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 6306274552

Email: videbeck@rvoiplaw.com
Correspondent Name: James N. Videbeck

Address Line 1: 1S376 Summit Avenue Court C

Address Line 2: Court C

Address Line 4: Oakbrook Terrace, ILLINOIS 60181

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	James N. Videbeck
SIGNATURE:	/James N. Videbeck/
DATE SIGNED:	10/13/2020

Total Attachments: 1

source=Signed Assignment October 2020#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007075 FRAME: 0802

page cannot be a first to the first of the f became a consistent the Albert more following consistent organization of the State of Union Action to and of the corporation benefity sells, assigns and transfers to of the Spine of Macanaga, with officer of Oak Brook, Dispose 60523, its successors and and the Albert Report Company and the Albert Company and assigned to Albert Report All the control of th and more experienced and the service mark AN ARREST CROSS PROCES, for book consecutive services and to all exceeding and residual rights thereto and to the conditions of the Contract of the Contract of the Lorent States Patent and Trademark Office on Acception 2, 1986, Key, No. 1,419,534, and that portion of the business, statutory and contribution and will inconnection with which the said trademark was and my usage

The Abbey Group, Liu.

TRADEMARK REEL 007075 FRAME 0803